
Check out our 
transfer fees*

and send money at this agent location.

1 Western Union also makes money from currency exchange. When choosing a money transmitter, carefully compare both transfer fees and exchange rates. Fees, foreign exchange rates and taxes may vary by brand, channel, and location based 
on a number of factors. Fees and rates subject to change without notice.
2 Funds may be delayed or services unavailable based on certain transaction conditions, including amount sent, destination country, currency availability, regulatory issues, identification requirements, Agent location hours, differences in time 
zones, or selection of delayed options. For mobile transactions funds will be paid to receiver’s mWallet account provider for credit to account tied to receiver’s mobile number. Additional third-party charges may apply, including SMS and account 
over-limit and cash-out fees. See the transfer form for restrictions.
3Argentina, Bolivia, Brazil, Chile, Colombia, Dominican Republic,  Ecuador, El Salvador, Peru, Paraguay,  Uruguay, Venezuala
© 2023 Western Union Holdings, Inc. All Rights Reserved. All trademarks, service marks, and trade names referenced in this material are the property of their respective owners.

Transfer Amount 
(SEK)

Transfer fee1 (SEK)

Money in 
minutes2

Next 
day2

Direct to 
bank

Mobile 
money 

transfer2

0,01 – 1 000,00 110,00 50,00 50,00 110,00

1 000,01 – 1 700,00 140,00 70,00 50,00 140,00

1 700,01 – 2 000,00 140,00 70,00 90,00 140,00

2 000,01 – 3 000,00 200,00 85,00 90,00 200,00

3 000,01 – 3 400,00 250,00 85,00 90,00 250,00

3 400,01 – 4 000,00 250,00 85,00 4% 250,00

4 000,01 – 7 000,00 300,00 110,00 4% 300,00

7 000,01 – 10 000,00 350,00 130,00 4% 350,00

10 000,01 and above 4%

Standard transfer fees Latin America3

Bosnia, Kosovo, Macedonia, 
Montenegro, Serbia

The Philippines

Transfer Amount (SEK)

Transfer fee1 (SEK)
Money in minutes2 

Direct to bank 
Mobile money transfer2

0,01 – 850,00 130,00

850,01 – 1 700,00 190,00

1 700,01 – 2 500,00 250,00

2 500,01 – 3 400,00 290,00

3 400,01 – 4 200,00 350,00

4 200,01 – 5 300,00 390,00

5 300,01 – 6 300,00 400,00

6 300,01 – 8 400,00 450,00

8 400,01 – 12 700,00 570,00

12 700,01 – 14 800,00 660,00

14 800,01 – 16 900,00 770,00

16 900,01 – 21 100,00 940,00

21 100,01 – 25 300,00 1 110,00

25 300,01 – 29 500,00 1 280,00

29 500,01 and above ask the agent

Transfer Amount (SEK) Transfer fee1 (SEK)
Money in minutes2

0,01 – 1 000,00 95,00

1 000,01 – 2 000,00 125,00

2 000,01 – 4 000,00 205,00

4 000,01 – 6 000,00 295,00

6 000,01 – 8 000,00 400,00

8 000,01 – 10 000,00 500,00

10 000,01 – 14 000,00 700,00

14 000,01 – 18 000,00 900,00

18 000,01 – 22 000,00 1 100,00

22 000,01 – 26 000,00 1 300,00

26 000,01 – 30 000,00 1 500,00

30 000,01 and above ask the agent

Payment services

Transfer Amount (SEK) Transfer fee1 (SEK)
Next day2

0,01 – 20 220,00 101,00

20 220,01 – and above 168,00

Transfer Amount (SEK) Transfer fee1 (SEK)
Next day2

0,01 – 850,00 70,00

850,01 – 1 700,00 105,00

1 700,01 – 2 500,00 130,00

2 500,01 – 3 400,00 150,00

3 400,01 – 4 200,00 180,00

4 200,01 – 4 300,00 200,00

4 300,01 – 16 900,00 255,00

16 900,01 and above ask the agent

Poland Morocco

Transfer Amount (SEK) Transfer fee1 (SEK)
Money in minutes2

0,01 – 850,00 75,00

850,01 – 1 700,00 115,00

1 700,01 – 3 400,00 150,00

3 400,01 – 5 300,00 180,00

5 300,01 – 16 900,00 255,00

16 900,01 and above ask the agent

Transfer Amount (SEK) Transfer fee1 (SEK)

0,01 – 500,00 65,00

500,01 – 1 000,00 70,00

1 000,01 – 10 000,00 85,00

10 000,01 – 20 000,00 100,00

20 000,01 – 33 700,00 1%

33 700,01 and above ask the agent

Afghanistan, Egypt, Iraq, Sudan, 
Jordan, Lebanon, Pakistan, Palestine

Transfer Amount (SEK) Transfer fee1 (SEK)
Next day2

0,01 – 4 200,00 90,00

4 200,01 – 12 700,00 145,00

12 700,01 – 16 900,00 225,00

16 900,01 and above ask the agent


